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Traditional savoury galettes (GF)

Egg & Swiss cheese           
Ham off the bone & egg          
Ham off the bone and cheese         
Complète: Egg, ham off the bone, Swiss cheese            
Complète à la Roule Galette: Egg, ham off the bone, Swiss 
cheese,mushroom, black truffle oil             
Veggo: Egg, Swiss cheese, mushroom         

Traditional French swect crêpes
(GF & vegan options available +$2)

Monkey
Banana & chocolate 

Monkey Nut
Banana & Nutella

Lady Petrova
Strawberries & Nutella 

Montreal
Banana, strawberries & 
Canadian maple (vgo) 

Sugar (vgo)         
Sugar & lemon (vgo)        
Sugar & butter          
Honey           
Chocolate
Sugar butter & lemon      
Sugar butter & cinnamon
Nutella           
Strawberry jam (vgo)  
French chestnut spread (vgo)
Homemade salted caramel

$7
$7.5
$7.5
$9
$9
$9
$9
$10
$10
$10
$11

$13

$14

$14.5

$15.5

$14
$14
$15

$17.5
$20

$17.5

Please note we charge the following: 1% on all card transactions 
10% surcharge on weekends / 15% surcharge on public holidays.



Hot Drinks

Long black / Latte / Flat white / 
Cappuccino / Piccolo /
Macchiato / Magic $4.8 
(Large +$0.7)

Short black $4 

Mocha $5.5 (Large +$0.7)

Iced latte/long black $6

BonSoy / Alternative DairyCo
almond & oat milk / MilkLab
lactose free +$0.7

Vanilla / Hazelnut / Caramel syrup
+$0.7

Decaf / Extra shot +$0.7

Teas by T2:
English breakfast / Earl
grey / French earl grey /
Peppermint / Lemongrass & 
ginger / Sencha green tea $5.5

Chai powder $5
Prana Chai leaves $6

Hot chocolate $5
Large hot chocolate $5.5
Chocolat liégeois (hot choc & 
whipped cream) $7.5
Babyccino $3

Cold Drinks

Milkshakes
Chocolate / Vanilla / Raspberry / 
Double espresso $9
Biscoff $11
Alternative milk +$0.7

Iced drinks $10
(Made with ice cream &
housemade chantilly)
iced chocolate / iced coffee /
iced moka / iced caramel
latte

Sunzest orange juice $5.5

Juices by Daylesford &
Hepburn all natural
Apple / Banana, mango &
passionfruit $5.5

Softs by Daylesford &
Hepburn organic
Lemonade / Cola / Lemon,
Lime & Bitters $5.5

San Pellegrino $5.5

Orangina $7.5

French syrup
Grenadine or Mint $5.5

Diabolo (syrup with lemonade)
Grenadine or Mint $7


